
Series VMS Roller

Roller Screw Type P1

Roller Screw Type P2

*Subject to Minimum QuantityOrder 
390010

Microswitches

4.8

7.8 1
.9

5
.9 1
0

.1

11.5

8.5
22.0

27.5

6
.1

1
5

.6

VITAL

COM

NC

NO

MICRO SWITCH

10A   250V   AC

3.5

1.4

1
0

.0

4.8

7.8 1
.9

5
.9 1
0

.1

11.5

8.5
22.0

27.5

6
.1

1
5

.6

VITAL

COM

NC

NO

MICRO SWITCH

10A   250V   AC

0.5

3.1

8
.9

-20° C to +80  C°

PA N66 Fr Grade

Nickel or Tin or Silver plated Copper Alloy

Electrolyte Copper

> 2 kv

<20 m

2000 M @ 500 Vdc

Short, Medium, Long
Short, Medium, Long

MS Zinc plated (RoHS)

100000 Cycles

mA - 100000 Cycles

D1 : Low Force - 40 to 50 grams

1 A - 250000 Cycles

D2 : Medium Force - 100 to 200 grams

2 A - 50000 Cycles

D3 : Regular Force - 300 to 350 grams

4 A - 60000 Cycles

D4 : High Force - 450 to 550 grams

10 A - 60000 Cycles (Silver Rivets)

*Force reflecting basic switch only

Operating Temperature

Moulded Material

Terminals

Standard Rivets

Dielectric Strenght

Contact Resistance

Insulation Resistance

Plastics Roller
Metal Roller

Options Available

Mechnical Endurance

Electrical Endurance

Operating Force
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